
Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary

Order ID :

Test :

Prepbatch ID :

Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:

Standard ID :

Chemical ID :

Q1626

PCB

PB167271

PP032425,Pp032525,PP031125

EP2565,EP2592,EP2595,PP23733,PP23735,PP23736,PP23737,PP23738,PP23739,PP23740,PP23741,PP23742,PP2

3743,PP23744,PP23745,PP23747,PP23748,PP23749,PP23750,PP23751,PP23752,PP23753,PP23754,PP23755,PP23

756,PP23757,PP23758,PP23759,PP23760,PP23761,PP23762,PP23763,PP23764,PP23765,PP23766,PP23767,PP237

68,PP23769,PP23770,PP23771,PP23772,PP23773,PP23774,PP23775,PP23776,PP23777,PP23778,PP23779,PP2378

0,PP23781,PP23782,PP23783,PP23784,PP23785,PP23786,PP23787,PP23788,PP23789,PP23790,PP23946,PP23947

,PP24209,PP24217,

E2865,E3551,E3804,E3805,E3825,E3876,E3877,E3914,M5173,P10483,P10500,P11507,P11512,P11521,P11581,P115

87,P11590,P11597,P12698,P12929,P12934,P12947,P12948,P12957,P13033,P13350,P13354,P13372,W3112,

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 

8900, Fax : 908 789 8922



 Extractions   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2565 11/20/2024 05/20/20251.1 H2SO4 SOLN

1000.00000ml of M5173 + 1000.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 2000.000  ml

Rajesh Parikh

Recipe

ID

314

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

RUPESHKUMAR 

SHAH

11/20/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2592 02/27/2025 08/12/20251:1ACETONE/HEXANE

4000.00000ml of E3876 + 4000.00000ml of E3877  = Final Quantity: 8000.000  ml

RUPESHKUMA

R SHAH

Recipe

ID

230

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Riteshkumar Patel

02/27/2025



 Extractions   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2595 03/17/2025 07/01/2025Baked Sodium Sulfate

4000.00000gram of E3551  = Final Quantity: 4000.000  gram

RUPESHKUMA

R SHAH

Recipe

ID

3923

ScaleID PipetteID

Extraction_SC

ALE_2 

(EX-SC-2)

None

Supervised By

Riteshkumar Patel

03/17/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23733 10/03/2024 03/30/2025Pest/PCB Surrogate Stock  20 

PPM

1.00000ml of P13350 + 9.00000ml of E3805  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

84

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23735 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1660 1000/100 ppb working 

solution 1st source

0.10000ml of P10483 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

202

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23736 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1660 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of E3805 + 0.75000ml of PP23735  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

203

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23737 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1660 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23735  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

204

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23738 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1660 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of E3805 + 0.25000ml of PP23735  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

205

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23739 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1660 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of E3805 + 0.10000ml of PP23737  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

206

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23740 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1221 1000 PPB WORKING 

SOLUTION

0.10000ml of P11581 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

213

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23741 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1221 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of E3805 + 0.75000ml of PP23740  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1079

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23742 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1221 500 PPB  STD

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23740  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

222

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23743 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1221 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of E3805 + 0.25000ml of PP23740  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1080

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23744 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1221 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of E3805 + 0.10000ml of PP23742  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1081

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23745 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1232 1000 PPB WORKING 

SOLUTION

0.10000ml of P11587 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

214

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23747 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1232 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of E3805 + 0.75000ml of PP23745  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1063

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23748 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1232 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23745  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

223

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23749 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1232 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of E3805 + 0.25000ml of PP23745  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1064

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23750 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1232 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of E3805 + 0.10000ml of PP23748  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1065

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23751 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1242 1000 PPB WORKING 

STD

0.10000ml of P12929 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

215

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23752 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1242 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of E3805 + 0.75000ml of PP23751  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1067

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23753 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1242 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23751  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

224

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23754 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1242 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of E3805 + 0.25000ml of PP23751  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1068

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23755 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1242 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of E3805 + 0.10000ml of PP23753  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1069

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23756 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1248 1000 PPB WORKING 

STD

0.10000ml of P12934 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

216

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23757 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1248 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of E3805 + 0.75000ml of PP23756  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1075

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23758 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1248 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23756  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

225

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23759 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1248 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of E3805 + 0.25000ml of PP23756  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1076

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23760 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1248 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of E3805 + 0.10000ml of PP23758  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1077

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23761 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1254 1000 PPB WORKING 

STD

0.10000ml of P11590 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

217

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23762 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1254 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of E3805 + 0.75000ml of PP23761  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1071

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23763 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1254 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23761  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

226

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23764 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1254 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of E3805 + 0.25000ml of PP23761  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1072

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23765 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1254 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of E3805 + 0.10000ml of PP23763  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1073

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23766 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1262 1000 PPB Working 

Solution

0.10000ml of P10500 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1529

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23767 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1262 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of E3805 + 0.75000ml of PP23766  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3753

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23768 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1262 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23766  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1530

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23769 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1262 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of E3805 + 0.25000ml of PP23766  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3754

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23770 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1262 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of E3805 + 0.10000ml of PP23768  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3755

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23771 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1268 1000 PPB Working 

Solution

0.10000ml of P11597 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1532

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23772 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1268 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of E3805 + 0.75000ml of PP23771  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3820

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23773 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1268 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23771  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1533

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23774 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1268 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of E3805 + 0.25000ml of PP23771  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3821

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23775 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1268 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of E3805 + 0.10000ml of PP23773  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3822

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23776 10/03/2024 04/01/2025AR1660 100 PPM Stock Solution 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P12947 + 9.00000ml of E3804  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

404

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23777 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1660 1000/100 PPB ICV STD

98.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733 + 1.00000ml of PP23776  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

405

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23778 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1660 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23777  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

406

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23779 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1221 1000 PPB WORKING 

SOL.2ND SOURCE(AGILENT)

1.00000ml of P13372 + 98.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3789

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23780 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1221 500 PPB ICV(AGILENT)

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23779  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3790

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23781 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1232 1000 PPB Working Sol. 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P12698 + 98.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1887

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23782 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1242 1000 PPB Working Sol. 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P11507 + 98.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1889

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23783 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1232 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23781  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1888

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23784 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1242 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23782  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1891

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23785 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1248 1000 PPB Working Sol. 

2nd Source

0.10000ml of P11512 + 98.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1890

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23786 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1248 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23785  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1892

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23787 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1254 1000 PPB Working Sol. 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P12957 + 98.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1893

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23788 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1254 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23787  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

1894

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23789 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1262 1000 PPB Working 

Solution second source

0.10000ml of P13033 + 99.40000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3757

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23790 10/03/2024 03/30/2025AR1262 500 PPB STD ICV

0.50000ml of E3805 + 0.50000ml of PP23789  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3758

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23946 11/07/2024 03/30/2025AR1268 1000 ppb Working Soln. 

2nd source

1.00000ml of P11521 + 98.50000ml of E3825 + 0.50000ml of PP23733  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3817

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

11/13/2024



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP23947 11/07/2024 03/30/2025AR1268 500 PPB STD ICV

0.50000ml of E3825 + 0.50000ml of PP23946  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3823

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

11/13/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24209 02/27/2025 08/27/20255000 PPB PCB SPIKE 

SOLUTION 2ND SOURCE

0.50000ml of P12948 + 99.50000ml of E3876  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Ankita Jodhani

Recipe

ID

3857

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

03/06/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24217 03/05/2025 08/25/2025200 PPB Pest/PCB Surrogate 

Spike

1.00000ml of P13354 + 999.00000ml of E3876  = Final Quantity: 1000.000  ml

Abdul Mirza

Recipe

ID

465

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

03/06/2025



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-3382-05  /  Sand, 

Purified  (cs/4x2.5kg)

0000243821 06/30/2025 04/30/2020 /

RAJESH

04/28/2020 /

RAJESH
E2865

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

PCI Scientific 

Supply, Inc.

PC19631-100  /  SODIUM 

SULFATE, ANHYDROUS, 

PEST GRADE, 1

313201 12/04/2025 01/03/2024 /

Rajesh

07/20/2023 /

Rajesh
E3551

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical 9005-05  /  Acetone Ultra 

(cs/4x4L)

24E0761004 02/18/2026 10/01/2024 /

Rajesh

09/25/2024 /

Rajesh
E3804

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

24C1862008 03/30/2025 09/30/2024 /

Rajesh

09/25/2024 /

Rajesh
E3805

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

24G1962003 11/06/2025 11/06/2024 /

Rajesh

11/01/2024 /

Rajesh
E3825

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9254-03  /  Acetone, 

Ultra Resi (cs/4x4L)

24H2762008 08/25/2025 02/25/2025 / 02/12/2025 /

Rajesh
E3876



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

243570 08/12/2025 02/12/2025 /

Rajesh

02/12/2025 /

Rajesh
E3877

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

243570 09/19/2025 03/19/2025 /

RUPESH

03/13/2025 /

RUPESH
E3914

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9673-33  /  Sulfuric Acid, 

Instra-Analyzed  (cs/6c2.5L)

0000281827 06/02/2025 06/01/2022 / 04/05/2022 /

william
M5173

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32039  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1016/1260, 1000ug/mL, 

hexane, 1mL/ampul

A0163157 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

03/19/2021 /

Abdul
P10483

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32409  /  PCB Stock 

Solution, Aroclor 1262 Std, 

1mL, Hexane

A0167722 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

03/19/2021 /

Ankita
P10500

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Agilent 

Technologies

PP-312-1  /  Aroclor 1242 0006665550 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

02/21/2022 /

Ankita
P11507



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Agilent 

Technologies

PP-342-1  /  Aroclor 1248 0006626997 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

02/21/2022 /

Ankita
P11512

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Agilent 

Technologies

PP-382-1  /  Aroclor 1268 0006587800 05/07/2025 11/07/2024 /

Ankita

02/21/2022 /

Ankita
P11521

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32007  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1221, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

A0175456 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

03/18/2022 /

Abdul
P11581

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32008  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1232, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

A0173309 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

03/18/2022 /

Abdul
P11587

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32011  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1254, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

A0175403 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

03/18/2022 /

Abdul
P11590

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32410  /  PCB Stock 

Solution, Aroclor 1268 Std, 

1mL, Hexane

A0181782 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

03/18/2022 /

Abdul
P11597



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards,Inc

91867  /  Aroclor 1232 100 

ug/mL

020823 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

08/07/2023 /

Ankita
P12698

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32009  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1242, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

a0203672 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

12/07/2023 /

Ankita
P12929

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32010  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1248, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

a0202803 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

12/07/2023 /

Ankita
P12934

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

20064  /  Aroclor 1016/1260 022023 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

12/20/2023 /

Yogesh
P12947

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

20064  /  Aroclor 1016/1260 022023 08/27/2025 02/27/2025 /

Ankita

12/20/2023 /

Yogesh
P12948

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  Arochlor 1254 121823 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

12/20/2023 /

Yogesh
P12957



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards,Inc

90165  /  Aroclor 1262 112322 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

12/20/2023 /

Yogesh
P13033

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32000  /  Pesticide Mix, CLP 

method, Pesticide 

Surrogate Mix, 200ug/mL, 

Acetone, 1mL

A0206810 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

04/22/2024 /

Abdul
P13350

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32000  /  Pesticide Mix, CLP 

method, Pesticide 

Surrogate Mix, 200ug/mL, 

Acetone, 1mL

A0206810 09/05/2025 03/05/2025 /

Abdul

04/22/2024 /

Abdul
P13354

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Agilent 

Technologies

PP-292-1  /  Aroclor 1221 0006783205 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

05/02/2024 /

Ankita
P13372

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical DIW  /  DI Water Daily Lab-Certified 07/03/2029 07/03/2024 /

Iwona

07/03/2024 /

Iwona
W3112



Standard ID : E2865



Standard ID : E3551



Standard ID : E3804







Standard ID : E3805



Standard ID : E3825



Standard ID : E3877



Standard ID : E3914



Hydrochloric Acid, 36.5-38.0%
BAKER INSTRA-ANALYZED® Reagent
For Trace Metal Analysis

Material No.: 9530-33
Batch No.: 0000281827

Manufactured Date: 2021/03/30
Retest Date: 2026/03/29

Revision No: 1

Certificate of Analysis

Test Specification Result
ACS - Assay (as HCl) (by acid-base titrn) 36.5 - 38.0 % 37.6

ACS - Color (APHA) <= 10 5

ACS - Residue after Ignition <= 3 ppm 1

ACS - Specific Gravity at 60°/60°F 1.185 - 1.192 1.189

ACS - Bromide (Br) <= 0.005 % < 0.005

ACS - Extractable Organic Substances <= 5 ppm < 1

ACS - Free Chlorine (as Cl₂) <= 0.5 ppm < 0.5

Phosphate (PO₄) <= 0.05 ppm < 0.03

Sulfate (SO₄) <= 0.5 ppm < 0.3

Sulfite (SO₃) <= 0.8 ppm 0.3

Ammonium (NH₄) <= 3 ppm < 1

Trace Impurities - Arsenic (As) <= 0.010 ppm < 0.003

Trace Impurities - Aluminum (Al) <= 10.0 ppb 0.5

Arsenic and Antimony (as As) <= 5 ppb < 3

Trace Impurities - Barium (Ba) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.2

Trace Impurities - Beryllium (Be) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.2

Trace Impurities - Bismuth (Bi) <= 10.0 ppb < 1.0

Trace Impurities - Boron (B) <= 20.0 ppb < 5.0

Trace Impurities - Cadmium (Cd) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.3

Trace Impurities - Calcium (Ca) <= 50.0 ppb 15.0

Trace Impurities - Chromium (Cr) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.4

Trace Impurities - Cobalt (Co) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.3

Trace Impurities - Copper (Cu) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.1

Trace Impurities - Gallium (Ga) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.2

For questions on this Certificate of Analysis please contact Technical Services at 855.282.6867 or +1.610.386.1700
Avantor Performance Materials, LLC

100 Matsonford  Rd, Suite 200, Radnor, PA 19087. U.S.A. Phone: 610.386.1700

Page 1 of 2   

M5172,M5173,M5174,M5175,M5176,M5177 BH 04/05/2022

Standard ID : M5173



Material No.: 9530-33
Batch No.: 0000281827

Test Specification Result
Trace Impurities - Germanium (Ge) <= 3.0 ppb < 2.0

Trace Impurities - Gold (Au) <= 4.0 ppb 3.0

Heavy Metals (as Pb) <= 100 ppb < 50

Trace Impurities - Iron (Fe) <= 15.0 ppb 1.0

Trace Impurities - Lead (Pb) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.5

Trace Impurities - Lithium (Li) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.2

Trace Impurities - Magnesium (Mg) <= 10.0 ppb < 0.4

Trace Impurities - Manganese (Mn) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.4

Trace Impurities - Mercury (Hg) <= 0.5 ppb 0.2

Trace Impurities - Molybdenum (Mo) <= 10.0 ppb < 5.0

Trace Impurities - Nickel (Ni) <= 4.0 ppb < 0.3

Trace Impurities - Niobium (Nb) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.2

Trace Impurities - Potassium (K) <= 9.0 ppb < 2.0

Trace Impurities - Selenium (Se), For Information Only  ppb 1.0

Trace Impurities - Silicon (Si) <= 100.0 ppb 18.0

Trace Impurities - Silver (Ag) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.3

Trace Impurities - Sodium (Na) <= 100.0 ppb < 5.0

Trace Impurities - Strontium (Sr) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.2

Trace Impurities - Tantalum (Ta) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.9

Trace Impurities - Thallium (Tl) <= 5.0 ppb < 2.0

Trace Impurities - Tin (Sn) <= 5.0 ppb < 0.8

Trace Impurities - Titanium (Ti) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.2

Trace Impurities - Vanadium (V) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.2

Trace Impurities - Zinc (Zn) <= 5.0 ppb 0.4

Trace Impurities - Zirconium (Zr) <= 1.0 ppb < 0.1

For Laboratory, Research or Manufacturing Use
Product Information (not specifications):
Appearance (clear, fuming liquid)
Meets ACS Specifications

Country of Origin: US

Packaging Site: Phillipsburg Mfg Ctr & DC

For questions on this Certificate of Analysis please contact Technical Services at 855.282.6867 or +1.610.386.1700
Avantor Performance Materials, LLC

100 Matsonford  Rd, Suite 200, Radnor, PA 19087. U.S.A. Phone: 610.386.1700

Page 2 of 2   



Standard ID : P10483





Standard ID : P10500





Standard ID : P11507





Standard ID : P11512





Standard ID : P11521



Standard ID : P11581





Standard ID : P11587





Standard ID : P11590





Standard ID : P11597





Standard ID : P12698



Standard ID : P12929





Standard ID : P12934





Standard ID : P12947,P12948





Standard ID : P12947,P12948





Standard ID : P12957





Standard ID : P13033





Standard ID : P13350,P13354





Standard ID : P13350,P13354





Standard ID : P13372




